
KID’S MENU 
Grilled Cheese with Fries $8.75 
Chicken Tenders with Fries $10.75
Mac & Cheese with Fries $7.95

JUST DESSERTS    
Door County Cherry Pie $8.95
Chocolate Cheesecake $8.95
Dessert of the Day $8.95          

Smilen’ Bob  
MacDonald

2022-Beyond

4 1 6 0  M A I N  S T R E E T,  F I S H  C R E E K     |     B AY S I D E TAV E R N . C O M     |     9 2 0 . 8 6 8 . 3 4 4 1

DRAUGHT BEER
From our house beers, “Billy’s Bayside Brew”  
Amber Ale and Bayside Golden Lager, to local  
Porters, Pilsners, Wheats, IPAs, Stouts and  
Seasonals, Bayside offers 18 beers on tap  
to suit every taste.
Refer to the Chalkboard or our Draught Beer List 
(Offering subject to change)

DOMESTIC BOTTLED BEERS $4.00

Miller, Lite, High Life, 64, Budweiser,  
Bud Light, Select 55, Pabst 

OTHER BOTTLED BEERS  $5.00
Corona Extra, Corona Light,  
Rolling Rock, Michelob Ultra,  
Leinenkugels Original, Grapefruit Shandy,  
Mike’s Hard Lemonade, White Claw

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER $6.00
Heineken 0.0, Guinness 0.0

IMPORTS & CRAFTS  $6.00   
Amstel Light, Lakefront IPA, Pacifico,  
Newcastle, Sierra Nevada Pale Ale,  
Totally Naked, Little Sister, Polka King

GLUTEN- FREE BEER  $6.00
Omission Gluten Free Pale Ale,  
Athletic Brewing Golden Dawn

WEISSE BEER  $7.00
Hacker-Pschorr Weisse

HARD CIDERS  $7.00
Stella Cidre, Strong Bow, Angry Orchard

SODA, JUICE, ETC.
Milk, White or Chocolate $3.00

Coffee $3.00

Tazo Teas $3.00

Iced Tea $3.00

Lemonade $3.00 
Soda:   RC, Diet RC, 7-Up, Diet 7-Up,  

Root Beer, Sun Drop, Squirt,  
Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper  $3.00 

Ginger Ale  $3.00

Sprecher Root Beer or Orange Dream $4.00

Baumeister Cherry Soda  $3.50
Juice:   Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit,  

Pineapple or Tomato  $4.00 

Goslings Ginger Beer (non-alcoholic) $4.00

LOCAL FL AVOR FROM FISH CREEK
Tart Cherry Juice by Orchard Country $5.00

WINE BY THE GL ASS
Cabernet, Merlot, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,  
Pinot Grigio, Reisling, Moscato,  
Sauvignon Blanc, White Zinfandel $8.00

BAYSIDE SPECIALT Y DRINKS
Bayside Bloody Mary + Beer Chaser $9.00

Old Fashioned, hand-muddled $9.00

Door County Cherry Bomb $9.00

Moscow Mule $9.00

Bayside Flaming Coffee $18.00

SERVING FOOD DAILY
11 AM – 11 PM

SOUPS & CHILI
Soup of the Day  
Ask Server for Soup hot, hearty & delicious
Cup $5.95 Bowl $7.95

Friday Only Seafood Chowder
Cup $6.95 Bowl $9.95

“Smilen” Bob’s Barroom Chili 
Our secret recipe, award-winning “Cincinnati-style” 
Chili served over Spaghetti Noodles and Beans  
Cup $7.95 Bowl  $10.95
With the Works  
Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream and/or Onion  
add $2.50
Meat Lovers without the Noodles and/or Beans 
add $2.50

MUNCHIES & SIDES
French Fries $6.95
Sweet Potato Fries with Ranch $7.95
Onion Rings $8.95
Cheese Curds with Ranch $12.95 
Pepper Jack Nuggets with Ranch $11.95 
Mushrooms with Ranch  $10.95
Cauliflower with Ranch $10.95
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara  $12.95
Munchie Basket  $16.95 
A heaping basket combo of above        
Breaded Calamari $13.95 
served with Thai Chili Sauce 
Jalapeno Poppers  $12.95 
with Cream Cheese Thai Chili Sauce
Chicken Tenders  $12.95  
with Ranch, Honey Dijon or BBQ           
Chicken Wings  $17.95 
Bleu Cheese dressing, celery sticks 
Extra Sauce $.75

4 1 6 0  M A I N  S T R E E T,  F I S H  C R E E K     |     B AY S I D E TAV E R N . C O M     |     9 2 0 . 8 6 8 . 3 4 4 1

BAYSIDE TAVERN: 2023 Folded Menu       FILE: BT_Menu_4 Page        PRINT SIZE: 17”w X 11”h (no bleed)      FOLDED:  8.5”w x 11”h (Single fold)    INKS: Prints CMYK FRONT/BACK  NO BLEED 
 

1922-1967

VOTED “WISCONSIN’S 
BEST SMALL TOWN BAR”
— THRILLIST

1967-2022

OUTSIDE: 
FRONT & BACK 
COVER
prints CMYK on 
coated white 
paper stock 
per Bob Mac-
Donald

Cyan fold lines  
do not print

Now featuring “Cake Boss”  
Buddy Valastros’ Famous Cakes $9.95

Bayside Tavern 23 Menu 34761.indd   1Bayside Tavern 23 Menu 34761.indd   1 5/19/23   3:58 PM5/19/23   3:58 PM



4 1 6 0  M A I N  S T R E E T,  F I S H  C R E E K     |     B AY S I D E TAV E R N . C O M     |     9 2 0 . 8 6 8 . 3 4 4 1

BAYSIDE TAVERN FAVORITES
Hot Turkey MJ  $12.95 
Juicy Turkey, Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce and Mayo on Grilled Whole Wheat   
Chicken Filet  $12.95  
Chicken Filet on Grilled Roll with Lettuce and Mayo
Chicken, Bacon & Swiss $14.95 
Chicken Filet with Swiss Cheese, Crispy Bacon & Honey Dijon
Reuben $14.95  
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese on Grilled Rye with 1000 Island on the side
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato $12.95  
Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Toasted White Bread 
Grilled Cheese $8.95  
The Classic, All-American Sandwich with American Cheese on Grilled White Bread    
Grilled Cheese, Bacon and Tomato $11.95 
Grilled Cheese with American Cheese, Bacon & Tomato  
Pulled Pork $14.95  
Tender, Slow-Roasted Pork with BBQ Sauce, Lettuce & Smoked Gouda 
Steak Sandwich $19.95  
Ribeye, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms served on a Grilled Roll with French Fries
Philly $16.95  
Sliced Steak, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Peppers and Cheese served on a Grilled Roll with Chips 
 

BURGERS, HOT DOGS & BRATS
Hand-pattied 1/3 lb. burgers served with Pickles and Potato Chips (Substitute French Fries for $3.00 or Sweet Potato Fries 
$3.50) Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and Mayo upon request. Gluten-Free Bun add $1.00.

Note: 
All our hamburgers are cooked to the required minimum temperatures.  
Hamburgers, steaks and fish cooked rare, medium-rare or pink in the middle 
might be undercooked. Upon request, we will cook to your specifications.  
However, consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish  
or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Hamburger  $11.95 
The classic hand-pattied 1/3 lb. burger,  
voted The Best in Door County 

Cheeseburger  $12.95 
Choice of American, Swiss, Cheddar,  
Monterey Jack, Bleu or Pepper Jack  

Bacon Cheeseburger  $14.95 
Topped with crispy Bacon and  
American Cheese 

Bayside Burger  $14.95 
Topped with Ham and American Cheese 

Mushroom & Swiss Burger  $13.95 
Topped with Grilled Mushrooms  
and Swiss Cheese

Smilen’s Chili Cheeseburger  $14.95 
Topped with Chili, Cheddar Cheese,  
Sour Cream & Onions 

Brat Burger $15.95 
Our original hamburger topped with  
a Brat Patty and American Cheese

Double Cheeseburger  $15.95 
Two 1/3 lb. burgers topped with your choice  
of 2 Cheeses 

Hot Dog  $10.95 
1/4 lb. all-beef Hot Dog with French Fries  
and Pickles 

Smilen’s Chili Cheese Dog  $14.95 
Hot Dog topped with Cheddar Cheese,  
Onions and Smilen’s Chili 

Bratwurst  $13.95 
1/4 lb. Grilled Bratwurst with Sauerkraut,  
Onion and French Fries 

Don’t Miss the  
Bayside Shops! 
Bayside Coffee,  
Wink and Jack & Joie 
located behind  
Bayside Tavern  
(by the water).

SAL ADS & VEGETARIAN SANDWICHES
Side Salad Mixed Greens, Tomato, Onion $5.95
Garden Salad Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Onion, Olive, Green Pepper & Mushrooms $11.95 
Leif Salad Garden Salad with a Grilled Chicken Breast  $15.95
                   Garden Salad with a Tuna Steak (available Cajun Style) $21.95
Chef’s Salad Julienne slices, of Turkey, Ham, American and Swiss atop a bed of Fresh Lettuce $17.95
Crunchy Broccoli Salad Broccoli, Bacon, Walnuts, Onions, Raisins, Sweet Creamy Dressing $17.95
Veggie Sandwich Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Monterey Jack, Mayo $12.95
Vegetarian Garden Patty Served with Choice of Cheese, Mayo and Lettuce $12.95

FROM THE WATERS
Fish and Fries  $17.95  
Lightly Breaded Filets of Walleye with French Fries

Tuna Steak Sandwich  $19.95 
Ahi Tuna served Medium Rare with Soy Ginger Sauce

Walleye Sandwich  $14.95 
Deep-Fried Walleye Filets served on a bun with  
Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Tartar, Lemon & Potato Chips

Whitefish Cakes  $17.95  
Organic, locally sourced Fresh Whitefish Patties topped  
with Sautéed Onions served over Greens with Honey Mustard  
Dipping Sauce 

FRIDAY SPECIALS   Ask your server about nightly specials.
Friday Only Seafood Chowder Cup $6.95 Bowl $9.95 

Perch Fry (when available) Beer-Batter and Deep Fried with 
French Fries or Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Rye Bread & Lemon Market Price 

Fish Fry Breaded Walleye with Beer-Batter, French Fries or  
Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Rye Bread & Lemon $22.95 

Grilled Norwegian Salmon with Potatoes and Vegetables $28.95

Bayside Coffee Shop 
located by the water. Sip on Colectivo Coffee 
or Rishi Teas and order from our breakfast or 
lunch menu that offers fresh baked goods, 
salads and sandwiches made daily.

4 1 6 0  M A I N  S T R E E T,  F I S H  C R E E K     |     B AY S I D E TAV E R N . C O M     |     9 2 0 . 8 6 8 . 3 4 4 1

HOMEMADE PIZZA  13” Gluten-Free Crust available upon request at price of 14”  
Cheese
Cheese, Onion & Garlic
Sausage or Pepperoni
Hawaiian Pineapple, Ham & Cheese
BBQ Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce & Cheese
Smilen’ Bob’s Chili Pizza Chili, Black Olives, Green Peppers & Onions
Bayside Deluxe Sausage, Pepperoni, Black Olives, Green Peppers, Mushrooms and Onions
Garden Veggie Broccoli, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Tomato, Green Peppers & Onions
Extras Per Item

$11.95
$12.95
$13.95
$16.95
$15.95
$19.95

$20.95
$17.95

  $2.00  
 

$16.95
$18.95
$19.95
$21.95
$21.95

$26.95
$27.95
$24.95
$2.50

$19.95
$21.95
$22.95
$23.95 
$24.95
$28.95
$30.95
$27.95               
$2.75

9” 14” 16”

INSIDE LEFT 
& RIGHT 
spread prints 
CMYK on 
coated white 
paper stock 
per Bob  
MacDonald

Cyan fold lines  
do not print

4 1 6 0  M A I N  S T R E E T,  F I S H  C R E E K     |     B AY S I D E TAV E R N . C O M     |     9 2 0 . 8 6 8 . 3 4 4 1

BAYSIDE TAVERN FAVORITES
Hot Turkey MJ  $12.95 
Juicy Turkey, Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce and Mayo on Grilled Whole Wheat   
Chicken Filet  $12.95  
Chicken Filet on Grilled Roll with Lettuce and Mayo
Chicken, Bacon & Swiss $14.95 
Chicken Filet with Swiss Cheese, Crispy Bacon & Honey Dijon
Reuben $14.95  
Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese on Grilled Rye with 1000 Island on the side
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato $12.95  
Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Toasted White Bread 
Grilled Cheese $8.95  
The Classic, All-American Sandwich with American Cheese on Grilled White Bread    
Grilled Cheese, Bacon and Tomato $11.95 
Grilled Cheese with American Cheese, Bacon & Tomato  
Pulled Pork $14.95  
Tender, Slow-Roasted Pork with BBQ Sauce, Lettuce & Smoked Gouda 
Steak Sandwich $19.95  
Ribeye, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms served on a Grilled Roll with French Fries
Philly $16.95  
Sliced Steak, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Peppers and Cheese served on a Grilled Roll with Chips 
 

BURGERS, HOT DOGS & BRATS
Hand-pattied 1/3 lb. burgers served with Pickles and Potato Chips (Substitute French Fries for $3.00 or Sweet Potato Fries 
$3.50) Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and Mayo upon request. Gluten-Free Bun add $1.00.

Note: 
All our hamburgers are cooked to the required minimum temperatures.  
Hamburgers, steaks and fish cooked rare, medium-rare or pink in the middle 
might be undercooked. Upon request, we will cook to your specifications.  
However, consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish  
or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Hamburger  $11.95 
The classic hand-pattied 1/3 lb. burger,  
voted The Best in Door County 

Cheeseburger  $12.95 
Choice of American, Swiss, Cheddar,  
Monterey Jack, Bleu or Pepper Jack  

Bacon Cheeseburger  $14.95 
Topped with crispy Bacon and  
American Cheese 

Bayside Burger  $14.95 
Topped with Ham and American Cheese 

Mushroom & Swiss Burger  $13.95 
Topped with Grilled Mushrooms  
and Swiss Cheese

Smilen’s Chili Cheeseburger  $14.95 
Topped with Chili, Cheddar Cheese,  
Sour Cream & Onions 

Brat Burger $15.95 
Our original hamburger topped with  
a Brat Patty and American Cheese

Double Cheeseburger  $15.95 
Two 1/3 lb. burgers topped with your choice  
of 2 Cheeses 

Hot Dog  $10.95 
1/4 lb. all-beef Hot Dog with French Fries  
and Pickles 

Smilen’s Chili Cheese Dog  $14.95 
Hot Dog topped with Cheddar Cheese,  
Onions and Smilen’s Chili 

Bratwurst  $13.95 
1/4 lb. Grilled Bratwurst with Sauerkraut,  
Onion and French Fries 

Don’t Miss the  
Bayside Shops! 
Bayside Coffee,  
Wink and Jack & Joie 
located behind  
Bayside Tavern  
(by the water).

SAL ADS & VEGETARIAN SANDWICHES
Side Salad Mixed Greens, Tomato, Onion $5.95
Garden Salad Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Onion, Olive, Green Pepper & Mushrooms $11.95 
Leif Salad Garden Salad with a Grilled Chicken Breast  $15.95
                   Garden Salad with a Tuna Steak (available Cajun Style) $21.95
Chef’s Salad Julienne slices, of Turkey, Ham, American and Swiss atop a bed of Fresh Lettuce $17.95
Crunchy Broccoli Salad Broccoli, Bacon, Walnuts, Onions, Raisins, Sweet Creamy Dressing $17.95
Veggie Sandwich Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Monterey Jack, Mayo $12.95
Vegetarian Garden Patty Served with Choice of Cheese, Mayo and Lettuce $12.95

FROM THE WATERS
Fish and Fries  $17.95  
Lightly Breaded Filets of Walleye with French Fries

Tuna Steak Sandwich  $19.95 
Ahi Tuna served Medium Rare with Soy Ginger Sauce

Walleye Sandwich  $14.95 
Deep-Fried Walleye Filets served on a bun with  
Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Tartar, Lemon & Potato Chips

Whitefish Cakes  $17.95  
Organic, locally sourced Fresh Whitefish Patties topped  
with Sautéed Onions served over Greens with Honey Mustard  
Dipping Sauce 

FRIDAY SPECIALS   Ask your server about nightly specials.
Friday Only Seafood Chowder Cup $6.95 Bowl $9.95 

Perch Fry (when available) Beer-Batter and Deep Fried with 
French Fries or Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Rye Bread & Lemon Market Price 

Fish Fry Breaded Walleye with Beer-Batter, French Fries or  
Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Rye Bread & Lemon $22.95 

Grilled Norwegian Salmon with Potatoes and Vegetables $28.95

Bayside Coffee Shop 
located by the water. Sip on Colectivo Coffee 
or Rishi Teas and order from our breakfast or 
lunch menu that offers fresh baked goods, 
salads and sandwiches made daily.

4 1 6 0  M A I N  S T R E E T,  F I S H  C R E E K     |     B AY S I D E TAV E R N . C O M     |     9 2 0 . 8 6 8 . 3 4 4 1

HOMEMADE PIZZA  13” Gluten-Free Crust available upon request at price of 14”  
Cheese
Cheese, Onion & Garlic
Sausage or Pepperoni
Hawaiian Pineapple, Ham & Cheese
BBQ Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce & Cheese
Smilen’ Bob’s Chili Pizza Chili, Black Olives, Green Peppers & Onions
Bayside Deluxe Sausage, Pepperoni, Black Olives, Green Peppers, Mushrooms and Onions
Garden Veggie Broccoli, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Tomato, Green Peppers & Onions
Extras Per Item

$11.95
$12.95
$13.95
$16.95
$15.95
$19.95

$20.95
$17.95

  $2.00  
 

$16.95
$18.95
$19.95
$21.95
$21.95

$26.95
$27.95
$24.95
$2.50

$19.95
$21.95
$22.95
$23.95 
$24.95
$28.95
$30.95
$27.95               
$2.75

9” 14” 16”

INSIDE LEFT 
& RIGHT 
spread prints 
CMYK on 
coated white 
paper stock 
per Bob  
MacDonald

Cyan fold lines  
do not print

Bayside Tavern 23 Menu 34761.indd   2Bayside Tavern 23 Menu 34761.indd   2 5/19/23   3:58 PM5/19/23   3:58 PM


