DRAUGHT BEER

From our house beers, "Billy's Bayside Brew" Amber Ale and Bayside Golden Lager, to local Porters, Pilsners, Wheats, IPAs, Stouts and Seasonals, Bayside offers 18 beers on tap to suit every taste.

Refer to the Chalkboard or our Draught Beer List (Offering subject to change)

DOMESTIC BOTTLED BEERS \$4.00

Miller, Lite, High Life, 64, Budweiser, Bud Light, Select 55, Pabst

OTHER BOTTLED BEERS \$5.00

Corona Extra, Corona Light, Rolling Rock, Michelob Ultra, Leinenkugels Original, Grapefruit Shandy, Mike's Hard Lemonade, White Claw

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 0.0, Guinness 0.0

IMPORTS & CRAFTS \$6.00

Amstel Light, Lakefront IPA, Pacifico, Newcastle, Sierra Nevada Pale Ale, Totally Naked, Little Sister, Polka King

GLUTEN-FREE BEER \$6.00

Omission Gluten Free Pale Ale, Athletic Brewing Golden Dawn

WEISSE BEER \$7.00

Hacker-Pschorr Weisse

HARD CIDERS \$7.00

Stella Cidre, Strong Bow, Angry Orchard

SODA, JUICE, ETC.

Milk, White or Chocolate		\$3.00
Coffee	•	\$3.00
Tazo To	eas	\$3.00
Iced Tea		\$3.00
Lemonade		\$3.00
Soda:	RC, Diet RC, 7-Up, Diet 7-Up, Root Beer, Sun Drop, Squirt,	

Root Beer, Sun Drop, Squirt,
Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper \$3.00

Ginger Ale \$3.00

Sprecher Root Beer or Orange Dream \$4.00

Baumeister Cherry Soda \$3.50

Juice: Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit,

Pineapple or Tomato \$4.00 **Goslings Ginger Beer (non-alcoholic)** \$4.00

LOCAL FLAVOR FROM FISH CREEK

Tart Cherry Juice by Orchard Country \$5.00

WINE BY THE GLASS

Cabernet, Merlot, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,
Pinot Grigio, Reisling, Moscato,
Sauvignon Blanc, White Zinfandel \$8.00

BAYSIDE SPECIALTY DRINKS

Bayside Bloody Mary + Beer Chaser \$9.00

Old Fashioned, hand-muddled \$9.00

Door County Cherry Bomb \$9.00

Moscow Mule \$9.00

Bayside Flaming Coffee \$18.00



SERVING FOOD DAILY

11 AM - 11 PM

\$6.00

VOTED "WISCONSIN'S BEST SMALL TOWN BAR"

- THRILLIS







KID'S MENU

Grilled Cheese with Fries	\$8.75
Chicken Tenders with Fries	\$10.75
Mac & Cheese with Fries	\$7.95
JUST DESSERTS	

Door County Cherry Pie\$8.95Chocolate Cheesecake\$8.95Dessert of the Day\$8.95Now featuring "Cake Boss"

Now featuring "Cake Boss"

Buddy Valastros' Famous Cakes \$9.95



SOUPS & CHILI

Soup of the Day

Ask Server for Soup hot, hearty & delicious Cup \$5.95 Bowl \$7.95

Cup \$5.95 Bowl \$7.9

Friday Only Seafood Chowder Cup \$6.95 Bowl \$9.95

"Smilen" Bob's Barroom Chili

Our secret recipe, award-winning "Cincinnati-style" Chili served over Spaghetti Noodles and Beans

Cup \$7.95 Bowl \$10.95

With the Works

Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream and/or Onion add \$2.50

Meat Lovers without the Noodles and/or Beans add \$2.50

MUNCHIES & SIDES

MUNCHIES & SIDES	
French Fries	\$6.95
Sweet Potato Fries with Ranch	\$7.95
Onion Rings	\$8.95
Cheese Curds with Ranch	\$12.95
Pepper Jack Nuggets with Ranch	\$11.95
Mushrooms with Ranch	\$10.95
Cauliflower with Ranch	\$10.95
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara	\$12.95
Munchie Basket A heaping basket combo of above	\$16.95
Breaded Calamari served with Thai Chili Sauce	\$13.95
Jalapeno Poppers with Cream Cheese Thai Chili Sauce	\$12.95
Chicken Tenders with Ranch, Honey Dijon or BBQ	\$12.95
Chicken Wings Bleu Cheese dressing, celery sticks	\$17.95
Extra Sauce	\$.75

4160 MAIN STREET, FISH CREEK | BAYSIDETAVERN.COM | 920.868.3441 4160 MAIN STREET, FISH CREEK | BAYSIDETAVERN.COM | 920.868.3441

Bayside Tavern 23 Menu 34761.indd 1 5/19/23 3:58 PM

BURGERS, HOT DOGS & BRATS

Hand-pattied 1/3 lb. burgers served with Pickles and Potato Chips (Substitute French Fries for \$3.00 or Sweet Potato Fries \$3.50) Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and Mayo upon request. Gluten-Free Bun add \$1.00.

Hamburger The classic hand-pattied 1/3 lb. burger, voted The Best in Door County	\$11.95	Brat Burger Our original hamburger topped with a Brat Patty and American Cheese	\$15.95
Cheeseburger Choice of American, Swiss, Cheddar, Monterey Jack, Bleu or Pepper Jack	\$12.95	Double Cheeseburger Two 1/3 lb. burgers topped with your choice of 2 Cheeses	\$15.95
Bacon Cheeseburger Topped with crispy Bacon and American Cheese	\$14.95	Hot Dog 1/4 lb. all-beef Hot Dog with French Fries and Pickles	\$10.95
Bayside Burger Topped with Ham and American Cheese	\$14.95	Smilen's Chili Cheese Dog Hot Dog topped with Cheddar Cheese,	\$14.95
Mushroom & Swiss Burger Topped with Grilled Mushrooms and Swiss Cheese	\$13.95	Onions and Smilen's Chili Bratwurst 1/4 lb. Grilled Bratwurst with Sauerkraut,	\$13.95
Smilen's Chili Cheeseburger Topped with Chili, Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream & Onions	\$14.95	Onion and French Fries Don't M Bayside	

Note:

All our hamburgers are cooked to the required minimum temperatures. Hamburgers, steaks and fish cooked rare, medium-rare or pink in the middle might be undercooked. Upon request, we will cook to your specifications. However, consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Bayside Shops!
Bayside Coffee,
Wink and Jack & Joie
located behind
Bayside Tavern
(by the water).

BAYSIDE TAVERN FAVORITES

BATSIDE TAVERN FAVORITES	
Hot Turkey MJ Juicy Turkey, Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce and Mayo on Grilled Whole Wheat	\$12.95
Chicken Filet Chicken Filet on Grilled Roll with Lettuce and Mayo	\$12.95
Chicken, Bacon & Swiss Chicken Filet with Swiss Cheese, Crispy Bacon & Honey Dijon	\$14.95
Reuben Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese on Grilled Rye with 1000 Island on the side	\$14.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Toasted White Bread	\$12.95
Grilled Cheese The Classic, All-American Sandwich with American Cheese on Grilled White Bread	\$8.95
Grilled Cheese, Bacon and Tomato Grilled Cheese with American Cheese, Bacon & Tomato	\$11.95
Pulled Pork Tender, Slow-Roasted Pork with BBQ Sauce, Lettuce & Smoked Gouda	\$14.95
Steak Sandwich Ribeye, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms served on a Grilled Roll with French Fries	\$19.95
Philly Sliced Steak, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Peppers and Cheese served on a Grilled Roll with Chips	\$16.95

FROM THE WATERS

\$19.95
\$14.95

Whitefish Cakes
Organic, locally sourced Fresh Whitefish Patties topped
with Sautéed Onions served over Greens with Honey Mustard

Dipping Sauce



\$17.95 Bayside Coffee Shop

located by the water. Sip on Colectivo Coffee or Rishi Teas and order from our breakfast or lunch menu that offers fresh baked goods, salads and sandwiches made daily.

HOMEMADE PIZZA 13" Gluten-Free Crust available upon request at price of 14"	9"	14"	16"
Cheese	\$11.95	\$16.95	\$19.95
Cheese, Onion & Garlic	\$12.95	\$18.95	\$21.95
Sausage or Pepperoni	\$13.95	\$19.95	\$22.95
Hawaiian Pineapple, Ham & Cheese	\$16.95	\$21.95	\$23.95
BBQ Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce & Cheese	\$15.95	\$21.95	\$24.95
Smilen' Bob's Chili Pizza Chili, Black Olives, Green Peppers & Onions	\$19.95	\$26.95	\$28.95
Bayside Deluxe Sausage, Pepperoni, Black Olives, Green Peppers, Mushrooms and Onions	\$20.95	\$27.95	\$30.95
Garden Veggie Broccoli, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Tomato, Green Peppers & Onions	\$17.95	\$24.95	\$27.95
Extras Per Item	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$2.75

SALADS & VEGETARIAN SANDWICHES

Side Salad Mixed Greens, Tomato, Onion	\$5.95
Garden Salad Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Onion, Olive, Green Pepper & Mushrooms	\$11.95
Leif Salad Garden Salad with a Grilled Chicken Breast	\$15.95
Garden Salad with a Tuna Steak (available Cajun Style)	\$21.95
Chef's Salad Julienne slices, of Turkey, Ham, American and Swiss atop a bed of Fresh Lettuce	\$17.95
Crunchy Broccoli Salad Broccoli, Bacon, Walnuts, Onions, Raisins, Sweet Creamy Dressing	\$17.95
Veggie Sandwich Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Monterey Jack, Mayo	\$12.95
Vegetarian Garden Patty Served with Choice of Cheese, Mayo and Lettuce	\$12.95

FRIDAY SPECIALS Ask your server about nightly specials.

Friday Only Seafood Chowder	Cup \$6.95	Bowl \$9.95		
Perch Fry (when available) Beer-Batter and Deep Fried with French Fries or Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Rye Bread & Lemon		Market Price		
Fish Fry Breaded Walleye with Beer-Batter, French Fries or Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Rye Bread & Lemon \$22.				
i otato salad, colesiaw, itye bi edd & Leilloll		ΨΖΖ./3		

Grilled Norwegian Salmon with Potatoes and Vegetables \$28.95



4160 MAIN STREET, FISH CREEK | BAYSIDETAVERN.COM | 920.868.3441

4160 MAIN STREET, FISH CREEK | BAYSIDETAVERN.COM | 920.868.3441

Bayside Tavern 23 Menu 34761.indd 2 5/19/23 3:58 PM